'MAX'
BUILT-IN WALL FANS
axial fans for medium and large rooms
• Domestic/Commercial/Industrial Use
• 6 Models
• 2 Reversible Models
• 3 Models with Automatic Silent Shutters
• 5 Models with Speed Controller v en t i l a t i o n

•     CEI61/28 - IEC342-1
•     EC Low Voltage Directive 73/23-
     93/68
•     EC Directive EMC89/336
•     CE marked
Tel:  +44(0)1494 522333
Fax:  +44(0)1494 522337
Email:  sales@vectaire.co.uk
Web:  www.vectaire.co.uk
3
INSTALLATION
WALL LINER DIMENSIONS  - Telescopic Wall Liner - min 230mm - max 390 mm
A
DCB
Model Fan Size A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) Hole Size(mm)
MAX150AB 15cm/6" 265 265 230 160 275 x 275
MAX230ARB 23cm/9" 358 358 230 160 370 x 370
MAX300ARB 30cm/12" 435 435 230 160 447 x 447
MAX350B 35cm/14" 506 506 230 160 518 x 518
MAX400B 40cm/16" 556 556 230 160 568 x 568
MAX450B 45cm/18" 606 606 230 160 618 x 618
GRILLE DIMENSIONS  - mm
Model Inside Linear Bar Outside Louvre Outside Gravity
MAX150AB 305 x 305 312 x 312 -
MAX230ARB 398 x 398 405 x 405 -